
Liste des stations pour Coulounieix-Chamiers ( 24660 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

Elan - Garage S.O.V.R.A. SARL /

CitroÃ«n

72-74, avenue du gÃ©nÃ©ral de

Gaulle - D6089=N89

24660 - Coulounieix-Chamiers

45.190489 0.693590

23/07/22

2.120€
23/07/22

2.350€
23/07/22

2.060€

IntermarchÃ© - Super -

Coulounieix-Chamiers - Cochame

SA

Avenue Winston Churchill - D113

24660 - Coulounieix-Chamiers

45.171201 0.688852

10/05/24

1.957€
10/05/24

1.907€
15/05/24

1.661€
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